
We are Champions for Christ!
November 14, 2024

Dear Charger Family,
Next Friday, November 22, student midterms will be coming home with each student. Please read
them carefully and make sure that students are on the right track to finish the second quarter
successfully. The last day of the second quarter is on December 19.

Basketball teams, rosters, and practices are being established. Please contact Liz Walton with
questions. The office staff does not have information about coaches, teams, and practice schedules.
You can reach Liz at elifish23@gmail.com.

Next week is the last week of school before Thanksgiving Break. School is closed from Monday,
November 25-29. School resumes onMonday, December 2.

Please read the important dates below for Fundraiser prize dates, holiday events, and so much more!

IMPORTANT DATES:
● Sunday, November 17- Parents Association Mother/Son Bowling Event
● Friday, November 22- Quarter 2 Midterms go home
● November 25-29- No School! Thanksgiving Break
● Monday, December 2- School Resumes
● Monday, December 2- High School Placement Test- Grade 8
● Wednesday, December 4- Chick-fil-A Fundraiser for Fundraiser winners
● Thursday, December 5- Get Air Event for Fundraiser winners
● Wednesday, December 11- First Reconciliation Grade 2-6:30 p.m.
● Friday, December 13- Santa Shop Day!
● Tuesday, December 17- Christmas Program Grades K-5 and the Mass Choir-7:00 p.m.
● Thursday, December 19- LAST DAY- School dismissal at 11:30 a.m.
● Friday, December 20-Monday, January 6- Christmas Break
● Tuesday, January 7- School resumes!

Have a wonderful evening!

In Christ,
Mrs. Melissa Empie
Principal

Please check out the school website at blessedsacramenttoledo.com/school/
“To everything there is a season and a time to every purpose under heaven.” Ecclesiastes 3:1
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